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Squadra
SAMBUCA U. CASINI

AURORA MONTAIONE
SANTA MARIA
IMPRUNETA TAVARNUZZE
AMELINDO MORI
CHIANTI NORD
GINESTRA FIORENTINA
SANCASCIANESE
SAN POLO
CASTELLINA SCALO
LIMITE E CAPRAIA
CERBAIA
STAGGIA
MONTESPERTOLI
MALMANTILE

PONZANO

48

49

53

45

45

56

37

26

33

37

52

23

63

55

29
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30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

13

14
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12

11

16

10

14

18

16

12

10

12

10

11

11

18

11

13

28

15

15

GF
a7

52

49

34

46

50

a7

33

27

34

14

63

28

69

52

32

GS
33

38

34

35

34

28

44

52

32

46

110

35

50

25

37

44

DR
14

14

15

28
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